
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

24 

189 

39 

1A 

1 

58 

190 

36 

Name 

Bill Treffert 

Dawn Myers 

John Burgman 

Jim Perry 

Allan Thom 

Frank Boucher 

Doug Radix 

Wil Painter 

Class 

4AP 

3EP 

3CP 

3DP 

3EP 

3CP 

1FP 

3BS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

3:20.238 

3:21.937 

3:21.578 

3:36.031 

3:43.722 

3:47.929 

3:49.164 

4:06.853 

Year 

1960 

1961 

1959 

1962 

1965 

1958 

1955 

1966 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

MG A 

Porsche 356A 

Volvo P1800 

Alfa Romeo Giulia TI 

Porsche Speedster 

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Engine 

331cid 

1699cc 

1600cc 

1987cc 

1600cc 

1625cc 

1900cc 

1608cc 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Red 

Red 

Red/Gold 

Silver 

Orange 

Hometown 

Naples FL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Parker CO 

Larsen WI 

Burr Ridge IL 

Greenfield WI 

Oconomowoc WI 

Lebanon IN 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2017 3:19:20 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

9.814 

Avg. Speed 

71.738 

Best Lap Tm 

3:20.238 

Best Speed 

73.353 

Best Lap by 

24 - Bill Treffert 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4 Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:59:35 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/20/2017 02:50 PM 


